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	Last Name
	First Name
	Role/Organization 
	email

	Beauregard
	Donna
	Education Consultant
	dmcdougal1965@yahoo.com

	Cane
	Jill
	SERESC
	jcane@seresc.net

	Connell
	Barry
	Retired Principal
	bconnell@comcast.net

	Dowling
	Peg
	Research Works
	pdowling@researchworks.org

	Erickson
	Betty
	SERESC/Math Consultant
	123bme@comcast.net

	Fulford
	Christine
	SERESC
	clfulford@seresc.net

	Heffernan
	MaryClare
	SERESC
	mheffern@seresc.net

	Irwin
	Biddy
	Retired Superintendent 
	biddy.irwin@gmail.com

	Murach
	Maryanne
	MSD Coordinator
	maryannesig@gmail.com

	Murray
	Leslie
	Retired Principal
	murraryles@yahoo.com

	Spencer
	Ann
	NEC/SERESC/Educational Consultant 
	aspencer@nec.edu

	Stewart
	Deb
	Professor WMCC/Consultant
	dstewart@ccsnh.edu

	Turner
	Kathy
	Retired Principal
	mainstreet121@comcast.net

	Winthel 
	Jeffrey
	Research Works
	jwinthel@researchworks.org

	Wood
	Danielle
	Research Works
	dwood@researchworks.org


